
For experienced sailors interested in renting the J/22
keelboat at Marina Park through the Sail Pass
program. Your instructor will assess your skills and
let you know if you are ready to rent through the Sail
Pass program, or if you need more practice. Written
Test must be completed prior to taking the on-water
skills assessment.

STEPS TO SAIL PASS

On-Water
Ski l ls  Assessment

Upon successful completion of the written
test,  Marina Park staff wil l  provide
information to register for an on-water
skil ls assessment conducted by OCC Sail ing
Scheduled Rate $150/$175 or Private $260. 

Annual  Pass  or  Hourly
Rental

Sail  Pass Pricing 
Adult Annual Membership -  $669 
Student Membership -  $334
(annually);  $111 (quarterly) 

Hourly Rates
J/22 -  $21 per hour
RS Quest and Lido 14 -  $16 per hour

Writ ten  Test
Experienced sailors may sign up for a
keelboat or dinghy written test. Contact
Marina Park at 949-270-8160 for details.

J/22 Keelboat rating

Fri
Sat
Sat
Fri
Sun

6/13
6/28
7/12
8/15
8/24

18yrs+
18yrs+
18yrs+
18yrs+
18yrs+

$175
$175
$175
$175
$175

MARINA PARK
4:45pm-8:15pm
2:00pm-5:30pm
2:00pm-5:30pm
4:00pm-7:30pm
1:30pm-5:00pm

14' RS Quest rating

For experienced sailors interested in renting the 14’ RS
Quest Dinghy at Marina Park through the Sail Pass
program. Your instructor will assess your skills and let
you know if you are ready to rent through the Sail Pass
program, or if you need more practice. Written Test
must be completed prior to taking the on-water skills
assessment.

Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun

6/13
6/28
7/26
8/24

18yrs+
18yrs+
18yrs+
18yrs+

$150
$150
$150
$150

MARINA PARK
12:45pm-4:15pm
10:00am-1:30pm
2:00pm-5:30pm
10:00am-1:30pm

Requirements: Minimum age 18. Intermediate sailing skills.
Must be able to swim 50 yards. 

Must register for and pass a written test, proctored by Marina Park Sailing and
Boating, prior to registering for this on-water assessment class.


