MARINA PARK SAIL PASS

SUMMER 2025



14' RS QUEST RATING

For experienced sailors interested in renting the 14' RS Quest Dinghy at Marina Park through the Sail Pass program. Your instructor will assess your skills and let you know if you are ready to rent through the Sail Pass program, or if you need more practice. Written Test must be completed prior to taking the on-water skills assessment.

MARINA PARK

Fri	6/13	12:45pm-4:15pm	18yrs+	\$150
Sat	6/28	10:00am-1:30pm	18yrs+	\$150
Sat	7/26	2:00pm-5:30pm	18yrs+	\$150
Sun	8/24	10:00am-1:30pm	18yrs+	\$150

STEPS TO SAIL PASS

Written Test

Experienced sailors may sign up for a keelboat or dinghy written test. Contact Marina Park at 949-270-8160 for details.

On-Water Skills Assessment

Upon successful completion of the written test, Marina Park staff will provide information to register for an on-water skills assessment conducted by OCC Sailing Scheduled Rate \$150/\$175 or Private \$260.

Annual Pass or Hourly Rental

- Sail Pass Pricing
 - Adult Annual Membership \$669
 - Student Membership \$334 (annually); \$111 (quarterly)
- Hourly Rates
 - J/22 \$21 per hour
 - RS Quest and Lido 14 \$16 per hour
 J/22 KEELBOAT RATING

For experienced sailors interested in renting the J/22 keelboat at Marina Park through the Sail Pass program. Your instructor will assess your skills and let you know if you are ready to rent through the Sail Pass program, or if you need more practice. Written Test must be completed prior to taking the on-water skills assessment.

MARINA PARK

Fri	6/13	4:45pm-8:15pm	18yrs+	\$175
Sat	6/28	2:00pm-5:30pm	18yrs+	\$175
Sat	7/12	2:00pm-5:30pm	18yrs+	\$175
Fri	8/15	4:00pm-7:30pm	18yrs+	\$175
Sun	8/24	1:30pm-5:00pm	18yrs+	\$175



Requirements: Minimum age 18. Intermediate sailing skills.

Must be able to swim 50 yards.

Must register for and pass a written test, proctored by Marina Park Sailing and Boating, prior to registering for this on-water assessment class.

